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
Dir: Terrill Rd. to left onto Kevin Rd. Then left onto Aberdeen Rd. Continue on
Aberdeen Rd. and follow road onto Sunnyfield Lane.

11/04/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $328,888

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512236 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

586 WESTFIELD RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1810 Ybt: 1945 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: RACHEL H
DAGOSTARO Agent Phone: 908-296-7236

Rem: Charming Cape Cod, Excellent Neighborhood, Priced Right! This 4 BR Starter Home
won't last long! This sweet home awaits you w/ freshly painted interior, Updated Kit & Bth,
Fam Rm w/ Fplc. Must see!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Corner of Portland Avenue

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $385,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512291 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

42 CHETWOOD TER, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1503 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: ALICIA HOLDEN Agent Phone: 908-377-4739

Rem: GREAT VALUE!! Charming 3 bedroom 1 1/2 bath Colonial in desirable, quiet
Fanwood neighborhood with low tax! Features hardwood floors throughout, wood burning
fireplace,

Agent Rem:
Dir: Helen to Chetwood or Terrill to Chetwood

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $575,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3471057 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

751 Saint Marks Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-2033 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: HARVEY TEKEL Agent Phone: 973-432-6511

Rem: Welcome home to this sun filled, charming 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath Colonial home,
gleaming hardwood floors throughout, recently refinished in 2018, central air, forced hot air.

Agent Rem: Fabulous new price! Move In Condition,Charming 3 bedroom,1.5
bath hdwood flrs, CAC, fin bsmt, Fncd yard. Close to town and transportation.
Washington School.
Dir: Wells Street or Benson Place to St. Marks
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $699,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498758 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

204 TWIN OAKS TER, Westfield
Town 07090-1668 Ybt: 1964 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: AMY LEVINE Agent Phone: 908-568-2279

Rem: A beautiful 4bdr/2.1bth/2c Colonial set on a corner lot. Enjoy the manicured & park
like grounds w/a lovely brick patio on a tranquil tree lined street that ends at Unami Park.
First floor offers an

Agent Rem: This is a must see!! Colonial home 4bdr/2.1bth set on a tranquil tree
lined street that ends at Unami Park. Needs just a little TLC
Dir: Central Avenue to Pearl Street right onto Boynton Avenue left onto Twin
Oaks Terrace

11/04/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $325,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3497979 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

21 MADDAKET VLG, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3136 Ybt: 1980 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: AMY LEVINE Agent Phone: 908-568-2279

Rem: A beautiful 3 story condo w/park-like views, owned by the last and closest relative of
Nikola Tesla, built by the notable builder Robert Newman & located in the desirable
Southwyck Village.

Agent Rem: Rare Opportunity!! 3 story condo, beautiful location w/park-like
views, plenty of storage,ample parking & terrific amenities. Original interior
looking for TLC.
Dir: Martine Ave or Lake Ave to Cellar Ave; continue to Southwyck Village gate
house proceed to Maddaket on right

11/04/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $449,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512327 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

18 EPPING DR, Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1419 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RAMOS REAL ESTATE INC Agt Name: BRIAN SIGNORELLA II Agent Phone: 9088758842

Rem: Updated split level on quiet street. Hardwood floors throughout! Kitchen has a
modern open concept and breakfast bar. Large master with walk-in closet/full bath.
Finished basement with wet bar!

Agent Rem:
Dir: See Map

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $835,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3511419 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

16 MARLIN CT, Westfield Town
07090-1005 Ybt: 1967 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: HOLLY FOLGIA Agent Phone: 908-514-7475

Rem: COMFORTABLE ELEGANCE defines this Stunning Westfield Colonial with a Prime
Cul-de-sac location!! HW Floors (2018), Kitchen Range, Microwave and DW (2018);
recessed lighting throughout the home, crown

Agent Rem: Comfortable Elegance on a Beautiful Cul-de-sac! This 4BR/3.1 Bath
Home is a Must-See! NEW HW Floors, NEW Range/Micro/DW! Fabulous floor
plan! Please stop by!!
Dir: Springfield to Unami; right on Marlin Ct.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $675,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507982 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1 NICOLE CT, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1950 Ybt: 2002 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: GINA SURIANO Agent Phone: 908-917-4577

Rem: This beautiful home checks of all the boxes! Spacious EIK, family room with Fpl,
formal DR. Master bedroom has tray ceiling,walk-in closet, + luxurious Mbath. 3 additional
bedrooms are all ample size

Agent Rem: Beautiful young Colonial at a great price! Don't miss this spacious 4
bdrm home with EIK, family room with fpl, Master Bedroom w/ bath. Fenced yard
+ paver pati
Dir: Westfield Avenue to Nicole Court

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512377 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

115 W GROVE ST, Westfield
Town 07090-1605 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: REWARDS REALTY LLC Agt Name: MARIA TSABROVA Agent Phone: 862-262-5869

Rem: A Stunning Colonial Style Home Extensively Renovated to Perfection for Modern
Lifestyle within Walking Distance to Train Station, Bustling Downtown and Highly Desirable
Westfield Schools.This Bright

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central Ave to Grove St

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial, Tudor LP: $499,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512403 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

102 ADAMS AVE, Cranford Twp.
07016-2455 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: SANDY ETIENNE Agent Phone: 862-452-9219

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave. to Elizabeth Ave., right onto Adams

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493739 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

555 ALDEN AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MAUREEN
ILLANOVSKY Agent Phone: 908-391-9295

Rem: Beautifully landscaped 4 bedrm colonial in the "Gardens", close to town. Lg liv rm w/
fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub
& stall shower.

Agent Rem: Spacious colonial with ffinished basement & deep yard near town.
Dir: Mountain to Alden
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $400,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3509877 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

413 HENRY ST, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1901 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: GEORGE HANSEN Agent Phone: 908-346-9990

Rem: Well maintained Cape Cod, 4 Beds 1.5 Baths, 1 car garage, Large eat in kitchen,
hardwood floors and freshly painted. Large full basement, lots of closets and storage space,
Central air,

Agent Rem:
Dir: Second or Mountain to Henry

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $819,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501405 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

912 CRANFORD AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1202 Ybt: 1975 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: TAMATHA A
COSTELLO Agent Phone: 908-296-6173

Rem: Lovingly cared for/maintained by the original owners. Boasts a new 1st fl powder rm,
newly carpeted & freshly painted fin bsmt. Layout allows the ability to create that sought
after "open floor plan".

Agent Rem: Layout may be slightly modified to create that sought after "open
floor plan". New 1st fl powder room & huge finished bsmt. All BR's on same
level, 2nd fl.
Dir: Benson to Cranford Ave, past Sherman on right

11/04/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $839,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3495257 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2310 CAROL PL, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1929 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: JANUSZ MINKINA Agent Phone: 908-906-2521

Rem: Must See! Captivating, custom, freshly renovated home in desirable Scotch Plains.
First floor features an open floor plan incorporating the main entrance foyer, living room,
family room with gas

Agent Rem:
Dir: Cedar St to Carol Pl

11/03/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $549,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507403 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

11 GEORGIA ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-2722 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: REALMART REALTY Agt Name: JACK QIZHAN YAO Agent Phone: 732-727-2285

Rem: Charming 3 bedroom and 2 bath split level home. On a quiet street and NOT in the
Rahway River flood zone. Very nice neighborhood. DEEP 12,000 SQ. FT. (80 X 150) LOT
ALLOWS FOR EXPANSION POSSIBILITIES.

Agent Rem:
Dir: GSP. Exit 137 to North Ave to Walnut to Chester Lang to Georgia or Exit 135
to Central to Raritan to Walnut to Chester Lang to Georgia
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $549,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507403 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

11 GEORGIA ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-2722 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: REALMART REALTY Agt Name: JACK QIZHAN YAO Agent Phone: 732-727-2285

Rem: Charming 3 bedroom and 2 bath split level home. On a quiet street and NOT in the
Rahway River flood zone. Very nice neighborhood. DEEP 12,000 SQ. FT. (80 X 150) LOT
ALLOWS FOR EXPANSION POSSIBILITIES.

Agent Rem:
Dir: GSP. Exit 137 to North Ave to Walnut to Chester Lang to Georgia or Exit 135
to Central to Raritan to Walnut to Chester Lang to Georgia

11/04/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $899,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 2:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512416 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

1018 RIPLEY AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1644 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: STEFANIE SINGER Agent Phone: 908-251-4308

Rem: Welcome to this 2 year young, gorgeous custom home. This homes features 4
bdrms, 4 full and 1 half bath. The 1st floor offers an open concept, perfect for today's living.
The chef's kitchen is

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central ave to Sycamore to Ripley Ave

11/04/2018 Style: Custom Home, Ranch LP: $719,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3480098 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

5 OVERLOOK WAY, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2819 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: JACK PEDERSEN REALTY Agt Name: TIMOTHY P. CURRAN Agent Phone: 908-244-3228

Rem: LOCATION!!! 1.35 ACRES OF SERENITY, SITTING AT THE CROWN OF THE CUL-
DE-SAC, WITH THE EXPANSIVE BACK LAWN ROLLING ONTO THE 9TH HOLE OF THE
GOLF COURSE! THIS IMPECCABLE CUSTOM RANCH FEATURES 4 BEDROOMS

Agent Rem:
Dir: RARITAN ROAD TO OVERLOOK WAY STRAIGHT AHEAD on the cul-de-
sac

11/03/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $839,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488657 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

68 SEVEN OAKS DR, New
Providence Boro 07901-4155 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS CITY LIFE REALTY Agt Name: SHAWN CHACONAS Agent Phone: (201) 374-0190

Rem: *WATCH VIRTUAL TOUR* Welcome to this beautiful 4 BR, 4 BA split level Smart
Home in the sought after Tall Oaks! This home features tons of upgrades, hardwood floors
throughout, a perfect yard for

Agent Rem:
Dir: Mountain Ave to Seven Oaks Drive
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: One Floor Unit LP: $189,985

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 4 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 1 Sign: No

ML#: 3512486 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

20 WASHINGTON ST., Clark
Twp. 07066-3223 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 16 | Unit#:1B Basement: No Refreshments: Snacks

Office Name: SAMSEL & ASSOCIATES Agt Name: JOHN SAMSEL Agent Phone: 908-422-9650

Rem: Beautiful 1 Bedroom Conveniently located in Clark! Agent Rem:
Dir: Madison Hill Rd. to Washington St.

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512493 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

105 S UNION AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2805 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHARON STEELE Agent Phone: 908-447-3579

Rem: Potential and charm abound in this 4 BR 1.5 Ba Colonial style home located just
steps from all that Downtown Cranford has to offer! Enter into the home through the
vestibule and take in the spacious l

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Ave or Walnut Ave to Lincoln Ave to S Union Ave

11/04/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $459,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512211 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

26 JOHN ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-2429 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHARON STEELE Agent Phone: 908-447-3579

Rem: Deceptively Spacious Cape Cod Style Home offering 4 bedrooms & 2 baths, living
room with fireplace and built in shelving, oversized dining room and so much more! The
updated kitchen offers granite &

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave to John St

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,149,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488014 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

4 6TH ST, New Providence
Boro 07974-2207 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: MICHELE
DIBENEDETTO Agent Phone: 908-432-5603

Rem: New construction Colonial on quiet cul de sac within walking distance of town center.
Superb layout has 5 BRs, 4.1 baths, 2 car garage. HW Floors, custom molding. Approx
3700 sq. ft.

Agent Rem: New construction! Offers 3700 sq ft. Numerous upgrades make this
truly a luxury home. One of 4 new houses being built on this street.
Dir: Springfield Ave. to Livingston Ave. to 6th Street.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,098,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3494152 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

640 ARLINGTON AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-2104 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: CATHY SPLINTER Agent Phone: 908-398-7200

Rem: This stately expanded colonial is located on one of Westfield's most desirable streets.
It is in close proximity to NYC transportation, downtown shops, restaurants & library. This
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

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ROCKET HOMES REAL ESTATE, LLC. Agt Name: MICHAEL SMIATACZ
JR. Agent Phone: 313-373-6624

Rem: Totally gutted and redone in 2002. Turnkey home features 2 bedrooms, 2 full baths,
eat-in-kitchen and open concept living and dining rooms. Large and bright basement that
includes a finished room.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Elizabeth Ave to Bloomingdale Ave, north east to address

11/04/2018 Style: First Floor Unit, One
Floor Unit LP: $228,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 4 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 1 Sign: No

ML#: 3512689 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

18 SPRINGFIELD AVE APT 1C,
Cranford Twp. 07016-2144 Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: RE/MAX LIFETIME REALTORS Agt Name: TINA REBIMBAS
TORRES Agent Phone: 973-332-3022

Rem: Great First Floor Unit - 4 Total Rooms - 1 Bedtroom, Living Rm, Dining Rm - Kitchen -
1 Full Bath - 1 Assigned Parking #34

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave - to Springfield - near center of town

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $799,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506618 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

8 COUNTRYSIDE DR, New
Providence Boro 07901-4110 Ybt: 1980 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: CHRIS NIEDZIELSKI Agent Phone: 908-578-9271

Rem: Elegant KAPLAN BUILT Countryside Colonial! Classic & spacious with an open floor
plan designed for today's lifestyle.

Agent Rem: Elegant Countryside 4 bedroom Colonial w extra large closets,
open floor plan, wood floors, private yard, oversized 2 car garage, fenced in
private
Dir: Mountain Ave. to Countryside Dr.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $759,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3479451 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

70 THOMAS DR, Clark Twp.
07066-2225 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: NADIA BRUNETTO Agent Phone: 908-578-3427

Rem: Top Neighborhood. Park like Property. Whole home renovation. Kitchen w/ Island and
Butlers Pantry, Lots of Light. Living Room w/ wood burning Fireplace. Master bedroom suite
w/ MasterBath and WIC

Agent Rem: Top Notch Neighborhood. Park-like Property. Come see this
Beautiful Home. Bright and Sunny Kitchen. Large Master Bedroom Suite.
Dir: Raritan to Walter right onto Thomas

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $520,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502356 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

17 RIDGEVIEW AVE, New
Providence Boro 07974-1431 Ybt: 1938 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: DONNA MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-672-9814

Rem: Picture Perfect - Renovated - Condo Alternative 2 Bedroom Home in Pristine
Condition ! Great Neighborhood, Minutes from Downtown, Train Station, Town Pool and
Schools.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Avenue to Ridgeview Avenue

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $719,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3476524 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

231 Elizabeth Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-1623 Ybt: 1744 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: STEPHANIE SMITH Agent Phone: 908-230-8585

Rem: Set on a beautiful lot in the heart of Westfield, this 5 bedroom Colonial welcomes you
the minute you walk into the front to back 9x25 foyer with Dutch door. Living room with brick
fireplace, window

Agent Rem: Stop in an preview this charming true center hall Colonial. beautiful
lot and spacious rooms. Just add your own color Palette.
Dir: Central Avenue to Elizabeth Ave.

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $999,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507336 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

38 WINCHESTER DR, Scotch
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

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507407 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

41 FARLEY AVE, Fanwood Boro
07023-1204 Ybt: 2014 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: PHYLLIS BROWN Agent Phone: 908-407-4115

Rem: Location! Location! Beautiful 4 year young Colonial on a desirable tree-lined street
just blocks from the train/bus to NYC and downtown Fanwood. 4 Bedrooms, 2.1 Baths.
Hdwd flrs. Open floor plan,

Agent Rem: Walk 3 blocks to the train from this beautiful 3 yr young 4 BR 2.5
Bth spacious Col. Hdwd Flrs. CAC. FHA Heat. Huge fin. bsmnt. Fenced Yd. 1C
Gar. Must see!
Dir: North Ave to Farley

11/04/2018 Style: Bi-Level LP: $629,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503226 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

252 UNION AVE, New
Providence Boro 07974-1129 Ybt: 1963 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: NEST SEEKERS NEW JERSEY LLC Agt Name: LAURIE GARFINKLE Agent Phone: 973-809-1733

Rem: Move-in ready in prime location. Close to everything, schools, shopping,
transportation. Hardwood floors throughout, Wolf cooktop and Sub Zero refrigerator.

Agent Rem: Move in Ready. 4 bedrooms 2.5 baths central air, close to top rated
schools and transportation .
Dir: Mountain Avenue to Union or Springfield Ave to Union

11/04/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $545,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512875 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

5 Concord St, Cranford Twp.
07016-2703 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Sparkling mid-century Split Level home with amazing kitchen addition (20x18)!
Soaring vaulted ceiling and skylights, professional stainless appliances, concrete counters &
island, & maple cabinetry.

Agent Rem: NEW LISTING!! Fabulous open concept 1st floor with amazing
kitchen/informal dining/office addition. Freshly painted interior and refinished oak
hardwood floors
Dir: Lexington Ave to Denman Rd to Concord St
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,119,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3494967 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

1418 PINE GROVE AVE,
Westfield Town 07090-2200 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: PETER LISCIOTTO Agent Phone: 908-337-2027

Rem: TRADITIONAL COLONIAL ELEGANTLY CRAFTED BY LOCAL BUILDER OFFERS
4 BEDROOMS PLUS BONUS ROOM WITH 4 AND ½ BATHS-& DESIGNER KITCHEN IN
THE DESIRABLE COSMOPOLITAN TOWN OF WESTFIELD NJ

Agent Rem: Come see this Exquisitely Designed 4 Bedroom Colonial with
Designer Kitchen including 2 Bedroom en suites and gorgeous molding
treatments throughout
Dir: Central to Marlboro to Pine Grove

11/04/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $459,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506466 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

112 MEADOW RD, Clark Twp.
07066-2123 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHARON STEELE Agent Phone: 908-447-3579

Rem: This spacious custom home located in a highly sought neighborhood, is truly the
perfect place to call home! Enter into the welcoming living room with gleaming wood floors
and cozy fireplace. The dini

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lake Ave to Meadow Rd

11/04/2018 Style: Contemporary LP: $915,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3508133 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

2115 GAMBLE RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4705 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: BETTY LYNCH Agent Phone: 908-419-5141

Rem: A HOME FOR ALL SEASONS! BEAUTY SURROUNDS THIS STUNNING
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

11/04/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $739,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502877 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

254 HICKORY LN,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1814 Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHERRIE NATKO Agent Phone: 908-303-8133

Rem: Spacious home on Prof. Landscaped property. Gracious Living Rm. w/Gas Fireplace
& Hdwd flrs., Dining Rm w/French doors to Deck & access to Family Rm. Fabulous Master
Suite w/ closets & updated bath

Agent Rem: FABULOUS 5BR/3BA MOUNTAINSIDE GEM! CLOSE TO
EVERYTHING LOCATION! PLEASE NOTE OPEN HOUSE HOURS 2 PM - 4 PM
Dir: New Providence Road to Birch Hill Road to Road to Hickory Lane

11/04/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $519,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3480586 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

2 DORCHESTER AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2817 Ybt: 1959 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: REALMART REALTY Agt Name: JACK QIZHAN YAO Agent Phone: 732-727-2285

Rem: An ideally located home, with gleaming hardwood floors, crisp walls and updates
throughout. Literally blocks to train, town, schools, library & community center! Enjoy a park
view and proximity

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lincoln to Denman Rd. to Dorchester

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial, Fixer Upper LP: $499,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512951 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

104 OAK LN, Cranford Twp.
07016-2040 Ybt: 1937 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: NICOLE FLETCHER Agent Phone: 973-934-9095

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Orange to Manor to Oak

11/04/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $849,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: No

ML#: 3510839 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

47 PENWOOD DR, New
Providence Boro 07974-1645 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: A MICHAEL DEL DUCA Agent Phone: 908-803-5747

Rem: Resting on more than one acre fenced level property in Murray Hill! Conv to NYC
train station, schools, downtown and shopping. EIK with stainless steel appliances and
granite counter top . Large patio

Agent Rem: Great location in the Murray Hill section of New Providence!!
Convenient to most everything New Providence has to offer including schools,
town and train!
Dir: Southgate road to Sagamore , Penwood drive

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


11/2/2018 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 28/37

Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $890,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512950 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2221 WOODLAND TER, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2124 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: PATRICIA A PLANTE Agent Phone: 908-803-1478

Rem: Welcome home to this wonderful and spacious home in the heart of Scotch Plains
Homestead neighborhood. This home boasts a formal living room with woodburning
fireplace, formal dinning room.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Westfield Road to Woodland Terr.

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $829,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506551 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

357 Union Ave, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1235 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: PAUL LAMASTRA Agent Phone: 908-337-4540

Rem: All That & More! Precision craftmanship by premier builder Boulder Construction. This
professionally designed brand new 3000 plus sf custom colonial offers 4 generously sized
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, plus

Agent Rem:
Dir: Grand St corner of Union

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $579,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3495134 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

55 COLDEVIN RD, Clark Twp.
07066-1206 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: EXP REALTY, LLC Agt Name: RAFFAELA DRESSLER Agent Phone: 201-988-6804

Rem: Beautifully renovated home throughout. Home has a Fantastic Open Floor Plan which
features Living Room, Dining Room, Kitchen w/ss appliances and stone countertop

Agent Rem:
Dir: Clark to Raritan to James to Coldevin

11/03/2018 Style: Colonial, Tudor LP: $649,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501724 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

867 RARITAN RD, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2719 Ybt: 1980 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: ROBERT PFISTER Agent Phone: 908-400-6219

Rem: Huge Tudor Colonial in need of updating but has so much potential. A little over 3,200
Sq. Ft. The first floor features a large living room, formal dining room, eat in kitchen with a
separate dining

Agent Rem: 6 bedroom, 4.1 bath Colonial. Pull into the driveway
Dir: Terrill Rd. or Inman Ave. to Raritan Rd***House is between Frank St. &
Wright St.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $439,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3509792 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

103 COLIN KELLY CT, Cranford
Twp. 07016-3336 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: EUGENE J.
WISNIEWSKI Agent Phone: 908-416-6303

Rem: Much larger than it looks! Located on a quiet cul-de-sac, this 5 bedroom cape cod
has so much to offer. The first floor consists of the living room, dining room, kitchen with
access to deck/yard,

Agent Rem:
Dir: Raritan Rd to Colin Kelly Ct or Lexington Ave to Colin Kelly St to Colin Kelly
Ct

11/04/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home LP: $375,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3487366 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2337 BELVEDERE DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1926 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: MARILYN HOLDA-
FLECK Agent Phone: 908-456-0779

Rem: Move-in ready custom Cape style home on quiet street. Very flexible floorplan to suit a
variety of needs. Oversized lot with deep, private backyard can be viewed from the floor-to-
ceiling windows.

Agent Rem: Adorable custom Cape - 3BR/1.1BA on quiet street; deep, private
lot; ample storage; future expansion potential; 2 huge BRs on 2nd floor w/
Brazilian Koa floors
Dir: Westfield Ave to Henry St to Belvedere Dr

11/04/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $579,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503394 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

15 BROWN TER, Cranford Twp.
07016-1501 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: DANIEL COUTURE Agent Phone: 908-456-2751

Rem: GREAT FLOORPLAN! This beautiful 9 Room Custom Split home is located in the
highly desirable College Estates section of town, and is within walking distance to top-rated
Brookside Elementary School.

Agent Rem: Great Northside Home, with Spacious Rooms and a Floorplan that
is Ideal for Entertaining!
Dir: Brookside Place to Brown Terrace

11/04/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $239,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507897 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

49 SCHOOL ST, Clark Twp.
07066-1425 Ybt: 1987 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: CAROL DIGRACI Agent Phone: 201-401-6056

Rem: 2 BR 1 1/2 bath multi-floor townhouse. Granite Counters, Gas Fireplace, LR/DR
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

Rem: Beautiful 4 bedroom home on quiet, neighborhood street. Custom kitchen, wood
floors throughout, large closet space jetted tub, large basement with high ceilings. Too many
upgrades to list.

Agent Rem:
Dir: GPS

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501703 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

41 DIVISION AVE, New
Providence Boro 07901-2338 Ybt: 1900 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: JOSEPH EBERLE Agent Phone: 908-868-4800

Rem: WELCOME HOME to this beautiful turn key home just TWO BLOCKS FROM THE
NEW PROVIDENCE TRAIN STATION! Located on a beautiful, tranquil 1.28 acre lot, this
property offers the convenience of New York

Agent Rem: Turn Key, low taxes, 2 blocks to train.
Dir: NJ Transit to New Providence train, two blocks up Division, or Springfield to
Old Springfield to Division, or Mountain to Division.

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $829,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3470612 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

19 Aspen Ct, New Providence
Boro 07974-2317 Ybt: 1981 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: JOSEPH EBERLE Agent Phone: 908-868-4800

Rem: Motivated seller! Welcome home to this spacious 4BR home located on a quiet cul-
de-sac. With an updated kitchen, wood burning fireplace and 370 sq. ft. deck with natural
gas BBQ,

Agent Rem: Great cul-de-sac location with flat open back yard (0.4 acres)
Motivated seller
Dir: South St. or Maple Ave to Central Ave to Aspen Ct.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499975 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

9 COUNTRYSIDE DR, New
Providence Boro 07901-4109 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: JOSEPH EBERLE Agent Phone: 908-868-4800

Rem: Custom built TURN KEY home in the sought after Countryside neighborhood of
Murray Hill! Situated on 0.67 peaceful acres of private wooded lot (low maintenance), this
home offers an abundance of space

Agent Rem: Motivated seller for this turn key updated home
Dir: South Ave/Glenside or Maple Ave to Mountain Ave to Countryside. Use
Summit for GPS

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,649,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493399 Tot Baths: 5.2 Status: A

644 CARLETON RD, Westfield
Town 07090-2504 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: DONNA B. PERCH Agent Phone: 908-468-0242

Rem: Old World charm w/ NEW amenities. A MUST SEE! FABULOUS Gourmet Kitchen.
Appliance package feat 48"Range w/ 2 ovens. Additional wall oven & Microwave, 2 DW,
Wine fridge& BI fridge. Oversized Island.

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Ave to Boulevard to Park St to Carleton Rd OR Central Ave to
Washington St to Carleton Rd

11/03/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $509,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3513238 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

13 ALGONQUIN DR, Cranford
Twp. 07016-3301 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: PHYLLIS STERN Agent Phone: 908-337-4994

Rem: Best location on a cul-de-sac in Indian Village-Sunny Acres section recently decreed
Cranford Historic District. This 3 bedroom 3 full bath cape cod has the best to offer for
comfort and entertaining.

Agent Rem: Spacious 3bdrm, 3bth cape on cul-de-sac, large EIK, expanded 2nd
fl '08, finished basement, 2 zone CAC + in-ground pool. Near shopping, parks,
highways & more.
Dir: Raritan Rd, to Oraton Dr., right on Iroquois Rd left on Algonquin Dr. House
center of cul-de-sac

11/04/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $509,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3513238 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

13 ALGONQUIN DR, Cranford
Twp. 07016-3301 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: PHYLLIS STERN Agent Phone: 908-337-4994

Rem: Best location on a cul-de-sac in Indian Village-Sunny Acres section recently decreed
Cranford Historic District. This 3 bedroom 3 full bath cape cod has the best to offer for
comfort and entertaining.

Agent Rem: Spacious 3bdrm 3bth cape on cul-de-sac, large EIK, expanded 2nd
fl '08, finished basement, 2 zone CAC + in=ground pool. Near shopping, parks,
highways & more.
Dir: Raritan, Oraton, right on Iroquois, left on Algonquin. Center of cul=de-sac
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $485,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3478732 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

22 WADE AVE, Cranford Twp.
07016 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: PETER CODY Agent Phone: 908-930-7915

Rem: Beautiful 4BR, 1BA Cranford Cape with many upgrades. Among top NJ school
districts, walking distance to K-2 school and NYC bus. Large backyard. NO FLOOD ZONE.
Great neighborhood.

Agent Rem: New price-$485000. Priced to sell 4 bedroom house, beautifully
landscaped, full finished basement Not in a flood zone
Dir: North Ave to Elizabeth Ave. Right onto Wade

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499664 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

170 FARLEY AVE, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1061 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: LINDA DUGAN Agent Phone: 908-447-8904

Rem: Beautiful New Cons Colonial offers open concept living with exquisite moldings and
HW flrs throughout, spacious living rm/dining rm combo, two-story foyer, custom gourmet
kitchen with Quartz counters&

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave or Midway to Farley

11/04/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $589,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501082 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

1601 BOULEVARD, Westfield
Town 07090-2812 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: PROMINENT PROPERTIES SIR Agt Name: AMBER LINSKY Agent Phone: 732.742.3263

Rem: Welcome home to this charming 4 bedroom 1 full 1 half bathroom Cape Cod. Agent Rem:
Dir: Central to Clover to left on Boulevard

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $479,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3509174 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

18 MADISON AVE, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1050 Ybt: 0 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MARIA D. ILIEV Agent Phone: 908-256-1429

Rem: MOVE-IN READY! Sensational, FULLY Remodeled & Re-Designed, ALL NEW top to
bottom 3 BR Colonial with an Open Concept Elegant Modern Interior, Fabulous Finishes,
Great Yard, on a quiet tree-lined street

Agent Rem:
Dir: Park Ave. to Madison Ave
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $1,540,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 4 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3508350 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

31 EARL PL, New Providence
Boro 07974-1034 Ybt: 2010 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REAL ESTATE Agt Name: GREGORY TIBOK Agent Phone: 9086169000

Rem: STUNNING! Thats the best way to describe this top of the line custom built home in
desirable New Providence. Located on a quiet cul-de-sac this 3,800+ sq t home has too
many options to list.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Av to Earl

11/03/2018 Style: OneStory LP: $449,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512844 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

122 BESLER AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2628 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Great owner-occupied or Investment property in CRANFORD. Legal Two family, 4
over 4, on quiet street. NO SHOW until Saturday, 11/3...appointments can be made
between 1-4pm. Stay tuned for more info...

Agent Rem: GREAT Owner-Occupied or Investment Property. Current rents
approx. $3200 per month.
Dir: Besler Ave between Burnside &

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $769,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3509653 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

201 THROWBRIDGE DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2066 Ybt: 2008 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: MARY MCENERNEY Agent Phone: 908-578-8198

Rem: Welcome to a special corner home boasting a desirable FIRST FLOOR MASTER EN
SUITE & an open flr plan. Located in the sought-after development of Heather Glen, just
minutes to downtown Westfield, this

Agent Rem: Beautiful home! 1st Floor BR, 55 & older, Note Taxes reflect
abatement until 2036. Maintenance has stayed the same for many yrs. Best kept
secret!
Dir: Prospect St in Westfield, LF on Madison LF on Fanwood Ave, RT on
Throwbridge to #201 It is the corner of Briar Hill & Throwbridge

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $2,200,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: No

ML#: 3511431 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: A

950 MINISINK WAY, Westfield
Town 07090-3723 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHARI SCHUSTER Agent Phone: 201-725-3328

Rem: CLASSIC ELEGANCE & MODERN BEAUTY best describes this stunning 6 bdrm,
6.1 bath Colonial home on 1/2 acre of manicured grounds. The exquisite entryway sets the
tone for what you can expect throughout

Agent Rem: Among Westfield's Most Distinctive Properties. Exquisitely crafted 6
bdrm, 6.1 Custom Colonial. Not to be missed!
Dir: Lawrence Ave to Munsee Way to Minisink Way
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/03/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $799,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512894 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

1015 COLUMBUS AVE,
Westfield Town 07090-1619 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: EXP REALTY, LLC Agt Name: PILIALOHA K. YARUSI Agent Phone: 917-328-9616

Rem: Beautiful, newly constructed home located on a quiet tree lined street.
Agent Rem:
Dir: From GS Pkwy: Exit 137 to North Ave. Left on Center St. Right on Pine Ave.
Left on Sycamore St. Right on Columbus Ave.

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $799,000

From: 9:00 AM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 12:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512894 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

1015 COLUMBUS AVE,
Westfield Town 07090-1619 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: EXP REALTY, LLC Agt Name: PILIALOHA K. YARUSI Agent Phone: 917-328-9616

Rem: Beautiful, newly constructed home located on a quiet tree lined street.
Agent Rem:
Dir: From GS Pkwy: Exit 137 to North Ave. Left on Center St. Right on Pine Ave.
Left on Sycamore St. Right on Columbus Ave.

11/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503408 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1 WELLINGTON DOWNS,
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: LINDA PARSONS Agent Phone: 908-347-9071

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Terrill Rd to Cooper to Wellington Downs

11/03/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $789,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3513360 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

46 SPRUCE ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-1732 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 46 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:
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